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2019 VANCOUVER ISLAND
SHOWDOWN 

JUNE 15, 2019 
 

FINAL PLACINGS 
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Simon Struthers 5

2 51 Kenneth Eakin 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Kevin Lathangue 5

2 53 Ivan Czach 10

3 55 Bill Mann 15

4 51 Kenneth Eakin 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Ryan Williams 5

2 56 Dean Brandt 10

3 55 Bill Mann 15

4 57 Ian Diack 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Dean Brandt 5

2 53 Ivan Czach 10

3 60 Tyler Clause 15

4 51 Kenneth Eakin 20
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Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 Aaron Jewell 5

2 63 Tovah Sahl 10

3 54 Kevin Lathangue 15

4 64 Terry Yurick 20

5 82 Brett Matthews 25
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 * Jess Jordan * 5

2 59 Ryan Williams 10

3 52 Simon Struthers 15

4 66 Nicholas Van Den Hurk 20

5 61 Nicholas Cosgrove 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Justin Bibby 5

2 67 Rob Anderson 10

3 72 Caleb Johanson 15

4 69 Aiden Caldwell 20

5 73 Mark Preston Horin 25

6 68 Steve Bueckert 30

7 71 Jordan Hoelscher 35

8 74 Dhalin Raju 40

9 70 Carson Genis 45

10 75 David Sanderson 50

11 76 Steve Seriani 55
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 Caleb Johanson 5

2 77 Lance Johnson 10
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Lance Johnson 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Jackson Penney 5

2 55 Bill Mann 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Clint Hiles 5

2 59 Ryan Williams 10

3 78 Jackson Penney 15

4 73 Mark Preston Horin 20

5 55 Bill Mann 25

6 57 Ian Diack 30

7 75 David Sanderson 35
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 Caleb Johanson 5

2 73 Mark Preston Horin 10
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 * Clint Hiles * 5

2 59 Ryan Williams 10

3 80 Jordan Barth 15

4 50 Justin Bibby 20

5 64 Terry Yurick 25

6 67 Rob Anderson 30

7 79 Sele Adekuajo 36

8 78 Jackson Penney 39

9 68 Steve Bueckert 45

10 61 Nicholas Cosgrove 50

11 83 Sterling Stevens 55

12 82 Brett Matthews 60

13 71 Jordan Hoelscher 65

14 70 Carson Genis 70
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Cam Rasmussen 5

2 87 Chris Meikle 10

3 88 Patrick Novotny 15

4 84 Nick Arter 20

5 86 Brandon Kooner 25

6 85 Kelly Ketcheson 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Dominic Fortin 5

2 90 Greg Dealy 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Cam Rasmussen 5

2 77 Lance Johnson 10
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Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Jackson Penney 5

2 85 Kelly Ketcheson 10

3 91 Roy Campbell 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Dominic Fortin 5

2 56 Dean Brandt 10

3 88 Patrick Novotny 15

4 92 Michael Barkley 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Dean Brandt 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Greg Dealy 5

2 87 Chris Meikle 10

3 84 Nick Arter 15

4 85 Kelly Ketcheson 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Dan English 5

2 80 Jordan Barth 10

3 78 Jackson Penney 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 * Gab Franchi * 5

2 94 Ryan Burns 10

3 89 Cam Rasmussen 15
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Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 98 Kelsey Decamillis 5
 
 

Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Rose Milo 5

2 99 Dana Beirnes 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Rose Milo 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Kristen Mulligan 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 * Kristen Mulligan * 5

2 98 Kelsey Decamillis 10

3 100 Rose Milo 15

4 99 Dana Beirnes 20
 
 

Women's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Jill Foley 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Melissa Cech 5

2 107 Kristen Sanderson 10

3 103 Melissa Anstice 15

4 106 Gillian Novotny 20

5 104 Victoria Bowering 25
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Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Kristin Robinson 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 110 Shirley Vollet 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Kait Cavers 5

2 108 Kristin Robinson 10

3 107 Kristen Sanderson 15

4 103 Melissa Anstice 20

5 112 Sara Mcgeachy 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Gillian Novotny 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Kristen Sanderson 5

2 103 Melissa Anstice 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 * Melissa Cech * 5

2 111 Kait Cavers 10

3 108 Kristin Robinson 15

4 110 Shirley Vollet 20

5 112 Sara Mcgeachy 25

6 104 Victoria Bowering 30
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Shantay Keddy 5

2 116 Anastasiia Crawford 10

3 120 Erin Riddell 15

4 117 Twyla Frias 20

5 122 Kendra Vizzutti 25

6 121 Kacy Roberts 30

7 118 Jennifer Johnston 35

8 113 Melissa Baier 40

9 114 Dominique Beausoleil 45
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 126 Lynette Schellenberg 5

2 123 Kassy Anderson 10

3 124 Samantha Martin 17

4 125 Jennifer Rudy 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Mirela Pilas 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Chrystal Jones 5

2 118 Jennifer Johnston 10

3 129 Laura Barnes 15

4 113 Melissa Baier 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 * Tessa Barresi * 5

2 128 Chrystal Jones 10

3 117 Twyla Frias 15

4 118 Jennifer Johnston 20
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Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 126 Lynette Schellenberg 5

2 131 Aaron Hansen 10

3 123 Kassy Anderson 15

4 132 Justine Younger 20

5 122 Kendra Vizzutti 25
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Samantha Colby 5

2 120 Erin Riddell 10

3 121 Kacy Roberts 15

4 135 Katie Martin 20

5 124 Samantha Martin 25
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 Riley Calder 5

2 139 Jennifer Leys 10

3 119 Shantay Keddy 15

4 116 Anastasiia Crawford 20

5 125 Jennifer Rudy 25

6 129 Laura Barnes 30

7 114 Dominique Beausoleil 35
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